Election: 2001 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28184
Ballots Cast: 11786

Voter Turnout: 42%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: North Palmyra 1(Voter Turnout: 0% - Total Registered Voters: 296)

Contest: Village of Modesto President

Candidate Name
Thomas Thompson (PEO)

Contest: Village of Modesto Clerk

Candidate Name
DeAnn Arnold (PEO)

Contest: Village of Modesto Trustee
Candidate Name
Kevin Williams (PEO)

John Dambacher (PEO)
Kassel Newberry (PEO)

Contest: North Palmyra Township Supervisor

Candidate Name
Norman L. Gibbs (REP)

Contest: North Palmyra Township Clerk

Candidate Name
Alberta Staley (REP)

Total Votes
41

Total Votes
40

Total Votes
40
40
39

Total Votes
91

Total Votes
84

Contest: North Palmyra Township Highway Commissioner

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
33.61
33.61
32.77

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
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Candidate Name
Paul W. Butcher (REP)

Contest: North Palmyra Township Trustee

Candidate Name
James R. Launer (REP)
Doug Oxley (REP)
Doug Turner (REP)
Paul B. Harris (REP)
Alvin Dennis (DEM)

Contest: Multi-Twp. District #4 Assessor

Candidate Name
Debra J. Rothe (REP)

Contest: Northwestern CUSD 2 Board

Candidate Name
Bryan Thomson
Linda Eades
Carol Conrady
Richard Hunt
Robin Walker
Donnetta Pursey
Charles Yeisley

Contest: Waverly CUSD 6 Board

Candidate Name
Cathy J. Shafer
Barbara Stone
Rebecca A. Hampton
Mark A. Samaras

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee

Candidate Name
Mary Ellen Madonia

Total Votes
89

Total Votes
80
78
68
64
62

Total Votes
78

Total Votes
77

49

46

34

20

13

5

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Total Votes
46

Vote %
100

Vote %
22.73
22.16
19.32
18.18
17.61

Vote %
100

Vote %
31.56
20.08
18.85
13.93
8.2
5.33
2.05

Vote %
0

0
0
0

Vote %
25.14
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Craig Findley 45 24.59

Drinda O'Connor 38 20.77
Carol Hansen Posegate 32 17.49
Jim Dodge 22 12.02

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Brown, Cass, Morgan, Scott)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
William C. Deem (Mor) 0 0
Keith Crow (Mor) 0 0
Drew Carls (Cas) 0 0

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee Un. 4-year (Brown, Cass, Morgan, Scott)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Scott D. Graham (Bro) 0 0

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhn, Greene, Jersey, Mac.)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Sterling A. Allen (Mac) 72 36.18
Lyle Stoecker (Mac) 65 32.66
Merle Lemon (Gre) 62 31.16
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